

Abstract of cost up to 3rd
on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of Road from Chhambain					
Mewanchouk to Chhambaini pakar					
Hto to hue Chhambaini ROAD					
(mm 454-50)					
Name of Agency - M.D. Anisur Rahman					
Agreement No - 89/SRD/2020-2021					
D.O. Start as per Agreement - 12/03/2021					
D.O. Complete as per Agreement - 11/03/2022					
Date of Entry :- 18/10/2023					
1/3. clearing & grubbing road					
(by manual means) - as					
Qty = 0.717 Hec. VTM BDN-16					
@ Rs 5133.76/Hec. Rs 46890=00					
2/4 Const. of emb. 100m lead - as					
Qty = 174.74 m ³ , VTM BDN-16					
@ Rs 175.22/H ³ Rs 305188=00					
3/5 Const. of emb. 100m lead - as					
Qty = 4064.06 m ³ , VTM BDN-16					
@ Rs 139.85/m ³ - Rs 568359=00					
4/7 Const. of G.S.B Cr-1 - as					
Qty = 1118.00 m ³ , VTM BDN-16					
Qty = 405.49 m ³ , VTM BDN-24					
1523.59 m ³ @ 2910.39/m ³ - Rs 4510421=00					
5/16 P.V. & fixing typ sign					
based on project - etc -					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BDN-16					
@ Rs 9426.25/each Rs 18852=00					
Continuation					
Rs 5449710=00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. of Rs	5449210=
6/24. E/W in & car. of Str. - as					
Qty = 63.02 m ³ , VTM BPN - 17					
Qty = 37.95 m ³ , VTM BPN - 24					
100.97 m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³ - Rs					27193=0
7/25. Type B (1st class) heading.					
Qty = 7.12 m ³ , VTM BPN - 17					
Qty = 4.28 m ³ , VTM BPN - 24					
11.38 m ³ @ Rs 453.20/m ³ - Rs					5157=00
8/26. P/V p-c-c m-15 in fol - as					
Qty = 5.42 m ³ , VTM BPN - 17					
Qty = 3.23 m ³ , VTM BPN - 24					
8.65 m ³ @ Rs 5580.03/m ³ - Rs					48267=00
9/27 Head wall in brick masonry work - - do.					
Qty = 54.09 m ³ , VTM BPN - 17					
Qty = 26.12 m ³					
80.21 m ³ @ Rs 5787.73/m ³ - Rs					464234=00
10/29. P/V & Laying MP-3/1000mm					
Qty = 15.02 m, VTM BPN - 17					
@ Rs 3604.52/Rm - Rs					54068=00
11/ P/V, Laying, spreading & comp. w. B. m Cr-3 - as					
Qty = 427.888 m ³ , VTM BPN - 17					
Qty = 140.59 m ³ , VTM BPN - 24					
568.478 m ³ @ Rs 3738.0/m ³ - Rs					2126092=0
Continuation					60.158174721=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.f	Rs 8174721=
12/ Const. 2 un-reinforced cement concrete pavement m-30					
Qty = 156.0 m ³				VTMBPN-17	
@ Rs 7043.60/m ³				-Rs	1098802=
13/ PN & laying M-3 pipe for 600 mm ϕ				do	
Qty = 15.0 RM, VTMBPN-24					
@ Rs 2595.73/RM				-Rs	38936=00
14/ Const. 2 sub-grade & earthen shoulders adjacent to side					
Qty = 1026.805 m ³ , VTMBPN-18					
@ Rs 176.86/m ³				-Rs	181512=00
					/
				Total	Rs 9493971=00
Add G.S.T - 12%				-Rs (+)	1139277=00
Add L.C. - 1%				-Rs (+)	94940=00
				(A)	Rs 10728188=00
Add S. fare					
9/tem (6/4) 1741.74 m ³ x 23.78 x 0.10					Rs 4142=00
11/tem (3/5) 4064.06 m ³ x 23.78 x 0.10					Rs 9664=00
11/tem (1/7) 1523.59 m ³ x 462.68 x 0.10					Rs 70493=00
11/tem (6/25) 11.38 m ³ x 140.22 x 0.10					Rs 160=00
11/tem (8/6) 8.65 m ³ x 465.44 x 0.10					Rs 403=00
11/tem (7/2) 80.21 m ³ x 278.34 x 0.10					Rs 22285=00
					/
				C.O.	Rs 107147=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. f. 1/2	107147=00
item (10) 15.0RM x 0.80 x 0-10				1/2	1=00
item (11) 568.738m ³ x 637.37				10-10 1/2	36252=00
item (12) 156.0m ³ x 543.19				10-10 1/2	8474=00
item (13) 1026.305m ³ x 23.78				10-10 1/2	2441=00
			(B)	1/2	154315=00
Total (A+B) —					10882503=00
Less 10-10 % as per Agreement —					1099133=00
				1/2	9783370=00
Add previous bill —					1/2 (-) 7773471=00
				Net 1/2	2009899=00
J.E. 18/10/2023					
Mach 20/10/23 VAE					